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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

Finance of America 
financeofamerica.com 

 

 
7250 N. 16th Str., #200, Phoenix  85020  Shawn Burgueno 602.703.2263 sburgueno@pcmloan.com 

     

555 W. Chandler Blvd., Ste. 200, Chandler  85225  Dustyn Russell 480.283.4801 dustynrussell2@gmail.com 

  Annette Van 480.738.6417 avan@pcmloan.com 

     

275 E. Rivulon Blvd., Ste. 200, Gilbert  85297  Emmie Derise 928.978.6546 ederise@financeofamerica.com 

  Seth Tucker  480.320.4848 setucker@financeofamerica.com 

     

8145 E. Evans Rd., Ste. 5, Scottsdale  85260  Brady Holland  480.272.3282 bholland@pcmloan.com 

     

5110 N. 40th St., #114, Phoenix  85018  Joel Postma 602.75.91203 jpostma@pcmloan.com 
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